All	ND SALE DEED (Inc Ividual or Corporate).	
№ .8501	9 U1-28-74P03:41 R	CUERGAIN AND SALE DEED 550 VOI M94 Page 23199
- KNOW ALL	MEN BY THESE PRESI	ENTS, ThatROBERTV. WETHERN, JR. & LISA
G. WETHERN	hereinofter stated does he	nereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
ROBERT V. WE	THERN, SR.	
		heirs, successors and assigns all of that certain real property with the
		thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, situated in the County described as follows, to-wit:
THE NORTH 43 KLAMATH FALL	30 FEET OF THE WES	ST 1059.15 FEET OF LOT 3, BLOCK 15; - SYCAN UNIT, (ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 3A, BLOCK
	SUBDIVISION.)	DICIN CHII, (INDO MICHAID DOI DA, DICCA
		에는 이 관람 확실은 상황합니다. 이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같은 사람들은 것이 가지만 하는 것이 가지 않는 것이다. 이 것이 있는 것이다.
		경험은 사람은 영감 신경에 가지 않는 것 같아. 가지 않는 것 같아. 이 같은 중감 것 같은 것은 것은 것 같아. 것 같아. 것 같아.
	이가 가장 불빛은 가운 것 같다. 지난 것 같은 것 같은 것	
		에 가장에 물었는 것 같은 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는다. 이 물건에 물건적 것은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는다.
and the second secon		병물을 훌륭한 말을 눈신 것 같아. 이는 것을 가지?
		化基金属容器 计输送 计计算法 计算法分子
	• • • • • • • • •	
		IENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
To Have and	to Hold the same unto the	e said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
In construing	this deed and where the co	CH XOTXXXIIII CANAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto	this deed and where the co blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to b	and a san and an
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde	this deed and where the co- olied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors.	ANY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde	this deed and where the co- olied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors.	ANY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde	this deed and where the co- olied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors.	ANY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde	this deed and where the co blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to b	ANY XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICI ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON,	ANY CARACTERISTIC AND ANY
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA ATIONS. BEFCRE SIGNING OR A E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument	ANY CARACTER AND ANY
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to k er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICI ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR / E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to b er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICI ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA- ATIONS. BEFCRE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be er of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICA- ATIONS. BEFCRE SIGNING OR / E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be ar of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be ar of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR A E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde this INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be ar of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR JE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR JE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR / E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rural Rt. 2, BO	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR JE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITL PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	Wish XXMXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde this INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rural Rt. 2, Bo Bonanza, Oregot	this deed and where the co- blied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec- r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	Will XEXMANK XY MXXXX MXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W if a corporate granto ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rural Rt. 2, Bo Bonanza, Oregot	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	AKK: X KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF E CERTIFICATE CHED E CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET RURAL St. 2, BO Bonanza, Oregot Grante After TRUBJERT WET	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, Trivis instrument by	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF SE CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET RURAL RL 2, BO Bonanza, Oregot	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR JE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	WK: Y KXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF SE CERTIFICATE CHED ECCERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rura! Rt. 2, Bo Bonanza, Oregot Scatter RUBERT WET	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, Trivis instrument by	Wikk XKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF EE CERTIFICATE CHED EE CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rural Rt. 2, Bo Bonanza, Oregot Grante After reconstruction otherwise sand ROBERT WET	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	Wikk KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK
In construing changes shall be imp In Witness W. if a corporate granto. ized to do so by orde THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU USE LAWS AND REGUL. THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CF COUNTY PLANNING DEF EE CERTIFICATE CHED EE CERTIFICATE CHED ROB & LISA W. 57446 JUAREZ YUCCA VALLEY ROBERT WET Rura! Rt. 2, Bo Bonanza, Oregot Grante After regulated otherwise and ROBERT-WET RUFA!-Rt. 2, Br	this deed and where the co oblied to make the provisions thereof, the grantor has exec r, it has caused its name to be or of its board of directors. L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PRO- UMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLIC. ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR J E PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITH PARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE STATE OF OREGON, This instrument by	Will CAMANAWAY MAKAY MARKA MARKA MARKA KAYAY KAYAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAY KAYAYAY KAYAYAY KAYAYAYAY

1.512

STATE OF CALIFORNIA,	ATTACHED TO BARGAIN AND SALE DEED THE NORTH 430 FEET OF THE WEST 1059.15 FEET OF LOT 3, BLOCK 15; KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES-SYCAN UNIT, (ALSO KNOWN AS LOT 3A, BLOCK 15 OF SAID SUBDIVISION.)
COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO	S.S.
COUNTY OF BERNARD INU	- 23200
	an an the second device the second devices of the second devices o
On JULY 11, 1994	_, before me, PAMELA HOYT
	, a Notary Public in and for said County and State personality
appeared ROBERT V. WETHERN, JR. AND LI	SA G. WETHERN
personally known to me (bf/picketil id /rhe/bh ///d/ /pajsy /gl/ /gdt/staptor///gvidence) / to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/gre/subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/the// executed the same in his/ble/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/ble/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature STATE OF CALIFORNIA,	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP D B E B D B C C D B G D C B C B C B C B D OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA HOYT B PAMELA HOYT B NOTARY PUBLIC - CALFORNIA D PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY S B C D C B C D C E B B C D B G D D D B B C D C B D C E B B C D B G D D D B B C D C B C B C D C E B B C D B G D D D B B C D C B C B C D C E B B C D B G D D D B B C D C B C B C D C E B B C D B G D D D B B C D C B C B C B C D C B B C D B C D D B C D D D D
	} s.s.
	, before me,
appeared	, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally
personally known to me (or proved to me on	
the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that ty his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. Filed for record at request of: <u>Aspen Title Co</u> on this <u>28th</u> day of <u>July</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> of <u>Deeds</u> Page <u>23199</u> , Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Accusione Mullenalice</u> Deputy. Fee, \$35.00
TE 160 Legal (2-94)	This form is furnished by Chicago Title Company